JetMaster P120 Heizol

Heizgerate mit 100 % Warmeausbeute.

Artikelnummer: 40-20-1820

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Typ
Heizleistung
Energieart
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Big Dutchman.

1488,00 mm
624,00 mm
570,00 mm
67,000 kg

JetMaster
P

120 kW
Heizol
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